DWM120WDB-3
2.7  cu.  ft .  All-In-One  Ventless  Washer/Dryer  in
White
5070 Whitelaw Rd | Guelph, ON N1H 6Z9 | www.danby.com | 1 800 263 2629
Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information
and these specifications are subject to change without notice.
DWM120WDB-3
2.7  cu.  ft .  All-In-One  Ventless  Washer/Dryer  in  White
F E A T U R E S
Compact Sizing : 2.7 cu.ft. All-In-One Ventless
Washer Dryer Combo
120V Power Requirement : This unit can be plugged
in to a standard wall outlet
14 Convenient Washing Cycles : Including normal,
heavy duty and sportswear
My Cycle: Custom my cycle washing setting will set
and remember a favorite program
2 Drying Cycles : Including
Stainless Steel Drum : Stainless steel is used for its
durability and won't rust over time
LED Display : Bright LED lights enhance the look
and visibility of your display
Vent-less Dryer : This all-in-1unit can be used
anywhere near a sink
Spin Speed : Maximum dryer spin speed is 1300
RPM's
Additional Features :Child Lock,emergency door
release, time delay function and overflow protection
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Appearance
Colour White
Door Orientation Front
Handle Type Pocket Handle
Primany Material Galvanized Steel
Capacity
Capacity 2.7 cu.ft
Features
 Safety Lock
Power
Voltage 115 V
Amperage 11 A
Energy Consumption 430
Weight & Dimensions
Product WxDxH 23.4" x 23.44" x 33.4"
59.44cm x 59.54cm x 84.84cm
Shipping WxDxH 26.8" x 28.54" x 34.44"
68.07cm x 72.49cm x 87.48cm
Product Weight/Package Weight 163.1 lb (73.98 kg) / 171.9 lb (77.97 kg)